South Africa
Botswana
Euro Area
Switzerland
Zambia
Angola
China

USA

Total
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South Africa
Eurozone

Botswana

People’s Republic of China

United Arab Emirates
India

United States

Total

107.5
105.0
102.5
100.0
97.5
95.0
925
90.0
87.5
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